AVAILABLE VESSELS

Specifications:
Length

Width

Launched

Sun Deck

Crew members

Cabins:
Total:
Upper deck
Main deck:
Lower deck:

37m
7,6 m
2015
180m?
6/7

18 guest cabins
10 Double/twin
4 Double/twin
4 Double

Additional cabin for tour manager
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katarina- line. com




